Controllers FREEDIM Series Universal Receiver 12V

L-WLD-1REC-1 - White

HOW TO COMMECT A FREEDIM UNIVERSAL RECIEVER
BETWEEN THE POWER SUPPLY AMD MOUNTING BLOCK
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Universal FREEDIM Series Receiwer
L-WLD-1REC-1
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Physical Specs

FREEDIM

Electrical Specs

Light Output

Installation Specs

White
Plastic
1.45
3.30
0.80
Yes
White
4.00

4.00

60.00
12v
No

No

Surface
No
No
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