Controllers FREEDiM Series Universal Receiver 12V

L-WLD-1REC-1 - White



Physical Specs

Color:	White
Finish:	Plastic
Width (Inches):	1.45
Length (Inches):	3.30
Height (Inches):	0.80
Attached Cord:	Yes
Wire Color:	White
Input Lead Length (Inches):	4.00
Output Lead Length (Inches):	4.00

Electrical Specs

Total Wattage:	60.00
Voltage:	12V
Dimmable:	No

Light Output UV Output:

No

Installation Specs

Mount Type:	Surface
Linkable:	No
Trimmable:	No

